VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Photoelectric Smoke Sensor
VF2011-00
Operation
The detection chamber consists of a light-emitting diode (LED) and photodiode arrangement. The chamber is designed such that
light emitted by the LED cannot normally reach the photodiode. In the event of fire, particles of smoke enter the chamber and scat-
ter the light. As the smoke level increases, the scattering effect increases, causing more light to hit the photodiode. The chamber
contains a unique baffle design which allows smoke to enter the chamber while preventing external light from affecting the photo-

• Removable smoke labyrinth for cleaning or replacement
Standard Features
Ordering Codes
VF2011-00 Photoelectric Smoke Detector
VF7001-00 4” Mounting Base
VF7002-00 6” Mounting Base
VF7008-00 6” Sounder Base
VF7005-00 6” Low Frequency Sounder Base
NOTE     Bases are not included with detectors, please order separately.
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Application